Land Trusts Operating in West Virginia

Contact List for Representatives

Cacapon and Lost Rivers Land Trust
Nancy Ailes

Executive Director

RR 1 Box 328

High View, WV 26808

304-856-1010

nailes@frontiernet.net
WWW.cacapon.org

Greenbrier Land Conservation Trust
Dave Cowan

Board of Directors

HC 68 Box 117

Friars Hill, WV 24938

304-497-3553

dcowan@hrea.coop

Indian Creek Conservancy
Rod Graves

Board of Directors

Route 2, Box A-7

Sinks Grove, WV 24976
304-772-3701
rodgraves@hughes.net

Land Trust of the Eastern Panhandle
Grant Smith

President

P.O. Box 2240

Martinsburg, WV 25402

304-876-2583 (Grant)

304-262-1800 (general office)
RGrantSmit@aol.com
www.landtrustepwv.org

National Committee for the New River
George Santucci

Executive Director

PO Box 1480

West Jefferson, NC 28694
336-982-6267

info@ncnr.org
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Potomac Conservancy
Emily L. Warner

Land Protection Director
Potomac Conservancy
210 South Braddock St.
Winchester, VA 22601
540.667.3606
warner@potomac.org
www.potomac.org

The Nature Conservancy — WV Chapter
Beth Wheatley

Director of Government Relations

723 Kanawha Boulevard East, Suite 500
Charleston, WV 25301

304-345-4350

ewheatley@tnc.org

Trust for Public Land

Lynda Frost

Project Manager

660 Pennsylvania Ave., SE, Suite 401
Washington, DC 20003
202-543-7552 ext. 18
lynda.frost@tpl.org

WYV Cave Conservancy
Jeff Bray

Board of Directors

P.O. Box 243

Frankford, WV 24938
304-645-5359
wvhodog@earthlink.net
WWW.WVvcce.net/

West Virginia Land Trust
Dave Cowan & Rod Graves
Members of Board of Directors
304-342-6972
dcowan@hrea.org
rodgraves@hughes.net
www.wvlandtrust.org
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Appalachian Trail Conservancy

Matt Robinson

ATC GIS Specialist

799 Washington Street

P.O. Box 807 Harpers Ferry, WV 25425-0807
304/535-4010
mrobinson@appalachiantrail.org

WYV Government Organizations and Programs

Forest Legacy Program WYV Agricultural Land Protection Authority
John Rowe Steve Hannah

Forest Legacy Forester West Virginia Department of Agriculture

1900 Kanawha Blvd. E. 1900 Kanawha Blvd. E.

Charleston, WV 25305 Charlestown, WV 25305

304-558-2788 304-558-2201

John.P.Rowe@wv.gov www.wvfarmlandprotection.org/state Authority.cfm

www.wvforestry.com/forest legacy program.cfm

WYV Outdoor Heritage Conservation Fund
Need contact info

Temporary

George Constantz

304-856-1010

constantz@frontiernet.net

http://www.wvcommerce.org/resources/conservation/o
hcf/default.aspx

WYV County Farmland Protection Boards
www.wvfarmlandprotection.org

Berkeley County
Jefferson County
Morgan County
Greenbrier County
Hampshire County
Monroe County
Preston County
Pocahontas County
Summer County

Fayette County
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Grant County
Hardy County
Lincoln County
Mineral County
Monongalia County
Nicholas County
Pendleton County
Putnam County
Roane County
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